
INTERNAL ASSESMENT TIME – TABLE (2022-23) 

                                       Std.  VIII - X 

PERIOD  -  FIRST  DAY -  THURSDAY 
                       FIRST TERM 

DATE  DAY STD. VIII STD. IX STD. X 

16.06.22 Thursday Mathematics English I 2nd Language 

23.06.22 Thursday 2nd Language Mathematics English I 

30.06.22 Thursday Chemistry Physics/Commerce Geography 

07.07.22 Thursday English I Biology History & Civics 

14.07.22 Thursday History & Civics 2nd Language Mathematics 

21.07.22 Thursday Physics History & Civics Biology 

28.07.22 Thursday English II Chemistry Physics/Commerce 

04.08.22 Thursday Biology English II Chemistry 

18.08.22 Thursday Geography Geography English II 

25.08.22 
Thursday 

3rd Language – 
Hindi 3rd Group 3rd Group 

                     SECOND TERM 

DATE DAY STD. VIII STD. IX STD. X 

27.10.22 Thursday 2nd Language English I 2nd Language 

17.11.22 Thursday English II Mathematics History & Civics 

24.11.22 Thursday Biology Chemistry Physics/Commerce 

01.12.22 Thursday History & Civics Geography English I 

08.12.22 Thursday Hindi 2nd Language Biology 

15.12.22 Thursday Geography Physics/Commerce Geography 

22.12.22 Thursday Mathematics Biology Mathematics 

05.01.23 Thursday English I English II Chemistry 

12.01.23 Thursday Physics History & Civics English II 

19.01.23 Thursday Chemistry 3rd Group 3rd Group 

 
 
 THIRD TERM 

DATE DAY STD. VIII STD. IX 

22.10.2020 Thursday English I 2nd Language 

03.11.2020 Tuesday 2nd Language English I 

05.11.2020 Thursday Mathematics Mathematics 

26.11.2020 Thursday Physics Chemistry 

03.12.2020 Thursday Chemistry Physics/ Commerce 

08.12.2020 Tuesday History & Civics History & Civics 

10.12.2020 Thursday English II Biology 

17.12.2020 Thursday Biology English II 

07.01.2021 Thursday Geography Geography 

12.01.2021 Tuesday - 3rd Group 

Dates may be changed due to unforeseen circumstances. 


